
 

CRITIQUE/COMMENTS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      BUILDING 
         TOTAL 

/25 

2017-2018 OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET 

                     PERFORMANCE REC BUILDING — NOVICE (Level 1 )                     J-1 

 
 

Stunts 
 
 

Pyramids 
 

Quantity  
          

BUILDING SKILLS              Technique 

/3.0-5.0 

     

     

     

/3.0-5.0 

 
/4.0-5.0 

/3.5-5.0 

/3.5-5.0 

Difficulty 

 
Team Name:            Division:            
        
Event Name:            Judge:                          Round:________

10 

10 

5 

Maximum  
Value 



 

CRITIQUE/COMMENTS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TUMBLING 
TOTAL 

/30 

2017-2018 OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET 

                   PERFORMANCE REC TUMBLING — NOVICE (Level 1 )                   J-3 

 
 

Standing Tumbling 
 
 

Running Tumbling 

Jumps 

TUMBLING SKILLS              Technique 

10 

10 

10 

/3.0-5.0 

     

     

     
/3.0-5.0 

/3.5-5.0 

/3.5-5.0 

/3.5-5.0 

Difficulty Maximum  
Value 

/3.5-5.0 

 
Team Name:            Division:            
        
Event Name:            Judge:                          Round:________



 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2017-2018 OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET 

                     PERFORMANCE REC OVERALL  —  NOVICE (Level 1 )                      J-2 
 
Team Name:            Division:            
        
Event Name:            Judge:                          Round:________
       

CRITIQUE/COMMENTS 

/35 

/2.0-2.5 

 

  

 

 
 

Stunt Creativity 
 
 

Pyramid Creativity 

 
 

Dance 

OVERALL 

/2.0-2.5 

Difficulty 

10 

2.5 

2.5 

 

/9.0-10.0 

 
Team Name:            Division:            
        
Event Name:            Judge:                          Round:________

 
 

 

 

Maximum 
Value 

 
 

Routine Composition 10 
 

/9.0-10.0 

 

 
 
 

Performance 10 
 

/9.0-10.0 

 

OVERALL 
TOTAL 


