# 2017-2018 OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET





# PERFORMANCE REC BUILDING — NOVICE (Level 1)

Team Name:	Division:	
Event Name:	Judge:	Round:

BUILDING SKILLS	Difficulty	Technique	Maximum Value
Stunts	/3.0-5.0	/3.5-5.0	10
Pyramids	/3.0-5.0	/3.5-5.0	10
Quantity	/4.0-5.0		5

CRITIQUE/COMMENTS	

BUILDING TOTAL

*1*25

J-1

# 2017-2018 OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET





### PERFORMANCE REC TUMBLING — NOVICE (Level 1)

**J-3** 

Team Name:	Division:	
Event Name:	Judge:	Round:

TUMBLING SKILLS	Difficulty	Technique	Maximum Value
Standing Tumbling	/3.0-5.0	/3.5-5.0	10
Running Tumbling	/3.0-5.0	/3.5-5.0	10
Jumps	/3.5-5.0	/3.5-5.0	10

CRITIQUE/COMMENTS	

TUMBLING TOTAL

/30

# 2017-2018 OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET





# PERFORMANCE REC OVERALL — NOVICE (Level 1)

**J-2** 

Team Name:	Division:	
Event Name:	Judge:	Round:

OVERALL	Difficulty	Maximum Value	
Stunt Creativity	/2.0-2.5	2.5	
Pyramid Creativity	/2.0-2.5	2.5	
Dance	/9.0-10.0	10	
Routine Composition	/9.0-10.0	10	
Performance	/9.0-10.0	10	

Performance	/0.0.10.0	10	
	/9.0-10.0		
CRITIQUE/COMMENTS			
			OVERALL TOTAL
			/35